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COGNOME E NOME

NARCHIALLI Andrea Maia
VETRANO Giulia
PETRUZZELLI Giulia
VACCARI Beatrice
GIACHINO Carla
STROPPIANA Giulia
DIBELLONIA Elisa
CAPPELLI Gaia
MASUELLO Beatrice
EICHERT Francesca
LAVAGNO Rachele
LAMBERTI Rebecca
DURBIANO Iris
SILVESTRE Elena
CARFAGNA Francesca
GALLO Martina
BONESSO Stella
IUORIO Francesca
CASAROTTO Emma
VITTORINI Giulia
COTTINO Alice
PANIER Alessia
CAMERLO Alessandra
AVOLIO Giulia
FREILINO Vittoria
CAMPO Lucrezia
GAZZOLA Serena
CAMPOREALE Carlotta
SERVADIO Sara
ANTONIOTTI Costanza
EVANGELISTA Lara
SITZIA Angelica

RUA Fabiola

Torino, 13 Novembre 2016
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NAZ SOCIETA'

200 m Dorso - ES.A FEMMINE

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
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ITA

ITA

ITA
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ITA
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ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
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Riepilogo

Libertas Team Novara asd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Dinamica Torino asd
Dinamica Sport ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Aosta Nuoto

Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Vivisport UISP Fossano as
CS Roero

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Dynamic Sport

Sisport Spa ssd
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino

50m

36.70

39.50

39.50

39.50

38.70

40.50

40.00

40.60

41.90

42.70

41.10

41.90

43.10

42.70

40.90

44.20

42.90

44.10

43.70

45.10

45.30

43.90

45.50

46.50

44.60

46.60

47.50

46.70

46.90

46.90

48.20

47.00

47.80

100m

1'17.30
40.60
1'21.00
41.50
1'21.40
41.90
1'21.60
42.10
1'21.50
42.80
1'21.80
41.30
1'23.80
43.80
1'24.30
43.70
1'25.60
43.70
1'25.90
43.20
1'27.10
46.00
1'26.80
44.90
1'29.90
46.80
1'30.00
47.30
1'25.80
44.90
1'31.20
47.00
1'29.10
46.20
1'32.40
48.30
1'30.60
46.90
1'34.00
48.90
1'35.30
50.00
1'33.90
50.00
1'34.70
49.20
1'36.50
50.00
1'34.10
49.50
1'37.20
50.60
1'38.10
50.60
1'37.80
51.10
1'36.50
49.60
1'39.90
53.00
1'41.10
52.90
1'40.20
53.20
1'41.90
54.10

150m

1'58.00
40.70
2'03.20
42.20
2'04.30
42.90
2'04.20
42.60
2'06.20
44.70
2'05.90
44.10
2'08.20
44.40
2'08.30
44.00
2'10.40
44.80
2'10.10
44.20
2'12.30
45.20
2'13.10
46.30
2'17.40
47.50
2'16.20
46.20
2'13.40
47.60
2'17.30
46.10
2'16.70
47.60
2'19.90
47.50
2'17.60
47.00
2'21.50
47.50
2'23.70
48.40
2'22.20
48.30
2'25.90
51.20
2'25.40
48.90
2'24.70
50.60
2'27.40
50.20
2'28.20
50.10
2'27.80
50.00
2'28.10
51.60
2'31.30
51.40
2'31.80
50.70
2'32.50
52.30
2'36.40
54.50

ARRIVO Record

2'36.30

38.30
2'43.80
40.60
2'44.60

40.30
2'46.10
41.90
2'47.70
41.50
2'50.20
44.30
2'51.10
42.90
2'51.60

43.30
2'53.40
43.00
2'53.50

43.40
2'57.20
44.90
2'57.50

44.40
2'59.70
42.30
3'00.50

44.30
3'00.50
47.10
3'02.50
45.20
3'03.50
46.80
3'03.60
43.70
3'04.20

46.60
3'05.00
43.50
3'09.90

46.20
311.80
49.60
312.70

46.80
3'13.00
47.60
314.10

49.40
3'14.50
47.10
3'15.00
46.80
3'15.70
47.90
317.30
49.20
3'19.70

48.40
321.30
49.50
322.30

49.80
3'30.20

53.80
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

34 ALASONATTI Angelica 2006 ITA Agquatica Torino ssd 51.40 1'50.60 2'50.40 3'45.50
59.20 59.80 55.10

Pubblicata: 13/11/2016 ore 10:49
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